
Fast Cross 2024

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

MX1 - Heat 2

 Po. 1 - # 20 ARANDA G. 6:58.144
Tempo gara

1 54.120 + 00.130 20:30:04.349

2 53.990 --------- 20:30:58.339

3 54.615 + 00.625 20:31:52.954

4 54.788 + 00.798 20:32:47.742

5 54.175 + 00.185 20:33:41.917

6 54.147 + 00.157 20:34:36.064

7 55.252 + 01.262 20:35:31.316

 Po. 2 - # 141 DESPREY M. + 05.007
Diff. Primo

1 56.953 + 02.994 20:30:09.385

2 54.971 + 01.012 20:31:04.356

3 54.181 + 00.222 20:31:58.537

4 54.217 + 00.258 20:32:52.754

5 54.124 + 00.165 20:33:46.878

6 53.959 --------- 20:34:40.837

7 55.486 + 01.527 20:35:36.323

 Po. 3 - # 161 OSTLUND A. + 10.230
Diff. Primo

1 55.529 + 00.499 20:30:07.036

2 55.870 + 00.840 20:31:02.906

3 55.030 --------- 20:31:57.936

4 56.134 + 01.104 20:32:54.070

5 55.705 + 00.675 20:33:49.775

6 55.804 + 00.774 20:34:45.579

7 55.967 + 00.937 20:35:41.546

 Po. 4 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. + 12.291
Diff. Primo

1 56.650 + 01.586 20:30:08.828

2 56.181 + 01.117 20:31:05.009

3 56.192 + 01.128 20:32:01.201

4 55.482 + 00.418 20:32:56.683

5 55.417 + 00.353 20:33:52.100

6 55.064 --------- 20:34:47.164

7 56.443 + 01.379 20:35:43.607

 Po. 5 - # 75 HILL J. + 24.711
Diff. Primo

1 58.275 + 01.361 20:30:12.576

2 56.973 + 00.059 20:31:09.549

3 57.187 + 00.273 20:32:06.736

4 56.914 --------- 20:33:03.650

5 57.656 + 00.742 20:34:01.306

6 57.077 + 00.163 20:34:58.383

7 57.644 + 00.730 20:35:56.027

 Po. 6 - # 951 SURRATT R. + 26.084
Diff. Primo

1 57.607 + 01.147 20:30:11.459

2 56.911 + 00.451 20:31:08.370

3 56.460 --------- 20:32:04.830

4 56.937 + 00.477 20:33:01.767

5 1:00.643 + 04.183 20:34:02.410

6 57.201 + 00.741 20:34:59.611

7 57.789 + 01.329 20:35:57.400

 Po. 7 - # 121 CHIODI A. + 27.585
Diff. Primo

1 58.341 + 00.978 20:30:10.244

2 57.728 + 00.365 20:31:07.972

3 58.111 + 00.748 20:32:06.083

4 58.319 + 00.956 20:33:04.402

5 58.962 + 01.599 20:34:03.364

6 58.174 + 00.811 20:35:01.538

7 57.363 --------- 20:35:58.901

 Po. 8 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. + 27.987
Diff. Primo

1 59.219 + 02.557 20:30:14.397

2 58.727 + 02.065 20:31:13.124

3 57.843 + 01.181 20:32:10.967

4 57.539 + 00.877 20:33:08.506

5 57.469 + 00.807 20:34:05.975

6 56.662 --------- 20:35:02.637

7 56.666 + 00.004 20:35:59.303

 Po. 9 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 39.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.552 + 08.114 20:30:18.474

2 57.502 + 00.064 20:31:15.976

3 57.862 + 00.424 20:32:13.838

4 58.208 + 00.770 20:33:12.046

5 57.438 --------- 20:34:09.484

6 57.595 + 00.157 20:35:07.079

7 1:03.254 + 05.816 20:36:10.333

 Po. 10 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 42.240
Diff. Primo

1 59.632 + 00.829 20:30:15.975

2 58.803 --------- 20:31:14.778

3 59.766 + 00.963 20:32:14.544

4 1:00.455 + 01.652 20:33:14.999

5 59.209 + 00.406 20:34:14.208

6 59.734 + 00.931 20:35:13.942

7 59.614 + 00.811 20:36:13.556

 Po. 11 - # 137 DESIDERIO N.+ 1:02.213
Diff. Primo

1 59.532 + 00.838 20:30:15.004

2 58.694 --------- 20:31:13.698

3 59.497 + 00.803 20:32:13.195

4 1:00.349 + 01.655 20:33:13.544

5 1:00.381 + 01.687 20:34:13.925

6 1:09.666 + 10.972 20:35:23.591

7 1:09.938 + 11.244 20:36:33.529

Fastest lap: 53.959 
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